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UPL Championship
2017/18 31st round, Match #186

Friday, 12.05.2018, 14:00, Zirka n.a. Berezkin, Kropyvnytskyi. 20°C. Spectators: 3417

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

1 : 1

«Karpaty» Lviv

44 Past Yevhen
5 Bratkov Anton
7 Drachenko Maksym (C)
10 Bilonoh Dmytro
19 Hovhannisyan Arman
20 Fatieiev Dmytro
21 Zahalskyi Ihor
22 Guedj Arnaud
38 Petrov Serhii
77 Chychykov Oleksiy
93 Tsupa Ivan

Substitutes
41 Lopka Roman
8 Polegenko Pavlo
14 Khodakovskyi Mykyta
15 Zbun Oleksii

16 Gafaiti Adel, Mohamed,
Nourredine

31 Kondrakov Daniil
90 Yampol Yaroslav

Coach
Monarov Roman

99 Shevchenko Oleksii
94 Miroshnichenko Denys
44 Fedetskyy Artem (C)
70 Lobai Ivan
9 Hutsuliak Oleksii
8 Verbnyi Nazar
21 Erbes Cristian Damian
20 Di Franko
10 Carrascal
33 Miakushko Serhii
35 Shved Marian

Substitutes
23 Mysak Roman
54 Lebedenko Orest
11 Chachua Ambrosii
17 Golodiuk Oleg
81 Remeniuk Andrii
18 Rodrigo V.
32 Sanchez Catriel Ignacio

Coach
Boichyshyn Oleh

Referee:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Matiash Viktor
Assistant 2:
Kholodynskyi Oleksandr
4th Official:
Balakin Mykola
Referee Observer:
Zubarev Oleh

Delegate:
Babii Vasyl
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UPL Championship, 2017/18, 31st round, Match #186
Friday, 12.05.2018, 14:00, Zirka n.a. Berezkin, Kropyvnytskyi. 20°C. Spectators: 3417

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi 1 : 1 «Karpaty» Lviv
20 Fatieiev Dmytro

16 Gafaiti Adel, Mohamed,
Nourredine

10'

77 Chychykov Oleksiy 15'

22' 8 Verbnyi Nazar

16 Gafaiti Adel, Mohamed,
Nourredine 31'

38 Petrov Serhii 39'

42' 70 Lobai Ivan

45+2' 10 Carrascal

7 Drachenko Maksym 45+2'

22 Guedj Arnaud 49'

50' 21 Erbes Cristian Damian

69' 33 Miakushko Serhii
81 Remeniuk Andrii

74' 44 Fedetskyy Artem
77 Chychykov Oleksiy

15 Zbun Oleksii 77'

22 Guedj Arnaud
90 Yampol Yaroslav 80'

82' 9 Hutsuliak Oleksii
32 Sanchez Catriel Ignacio

86' 10 Carrascal

87' 70 Lobai Ivan

90' 21 Erbes Cristian Damian
17 Golodiuk Oleg

90+1' 32 Sanchez Catriel Ignacio

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


